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1995-2014 INTERNATIONAL MARATHON

men
Rank Start # Surname Name
1 3 TAKELE Adugna
2 6 BEKELE Azmeraw
3 5 KUSURO Geofrey
4 4  MENGICH Richard Kiprop
5 12 TALAM Festus
6 1 TSEGAY Atsedu
7 8 BOR Nicholas Kipchirchir
8 11 ITO Yuya
9 10 YASUDA Masamichi
10 15 PFIEGER Philipp
11 13 YAMAZAKI Atsuchi
12 18 KOCOUREK Milan
13 9 CABADA Fernando
14 17 HOMOLAC JiFi
15 19 PECHEK Petr
16 14 KREISINGER Jan
17 20 JANOUSEK Milan
18 22 HUBLRadek
19 315 Moravec Martin
20 267 Roubitek Martin

Nat.
ETH
ETH
UGA
KEN
KEN
ETH
KEN
JAP
JAP
GER
JAP
CZE
USA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

RUNCZECH

Mattoni Usti nad Labem Half Marathon - 14 September 2014

Time

1:00:45
1:00:58
1:.01:04
1:.01:19
1.01:47
1:03:03
1.04:42
1:05:13
1:.05:27
1:05:33
1.05:44
1.05:47
1:.06:23
1:07:05
1:.09:01
1:10:53
1:10:55
1:11:42
1:14:32
1:15:23

Yob.

1989
1989
1989
1989
1994
1991
1988
1992
1987
1987
1986
1987
1982
1990
1983
1984
1991
1988
1984
1975

Frantiska Kizka 11, 170 00 Praha 7, Czech Republic

Tel: +420 224 919 209
www.runczech.com

Email: info@runczech.com



2 PRAGUE

1995-2014 INTERNATIONAL MARATHON

RUNCZECH

Mattoni Usti nad Labem Half Marathon - 14 September 2014

Rank Start #
F5
F1
F4
F3
F6
F9
F7
F13
F12
F11
F10
F15
F140
F92
F16
F89
F327
F84
F591
F82
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women

Surname Name
JEPKOECH Correti
KIPROP Helah
CHEMTAI NDIEMA Esther
Chepchirchir Flomena
HORIE Misato
LIAVOGA Lucy
SICHALA Kumeshi
INOUE Ayaka
SEKYROVA Ivana
KAMINKOVA Petra
RUBAN Yuliya
MACHACKOVA Sarka
Durdiakova Tereza
Lajdova Tereza
VITOVA Linda
Rambova Marcela
Nduwimana Eva
Hofova Zuzana
Stankova Petra

Vajrychova Renata

Nat.

KEN
KEN
KEN
KEN
JAP
KEN
ETH
JAP
CZE
CZE
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Time

1:09:35
1:10:48
1:10:51
1:11:14
1:12:29
1:13:10
1:13:52
1:14:59
1:19:18
1:21:44
1:21:54
1:23:15
1:23:52
1:25:53
1:28:52
1:31:27
1:33:56
1:35:53
1:36:13
1:36:16

Yob.

1991
1985
1988
1981
1987
1989
1995
1991
1971
1973
1983
1983
1991
1993
1993
1974
1980
1985
1993
1992

Frantiska Kizka 11, 170 00 Praha 7, Czech Republic

Tel: +420 224 919 209
www.runczech.com

Email: info@runczech.com



